
2022 Housing List October 6-8, 2022
IHSA GOB

Property Contact Contact Phone # Room Type Room Cost Contact Email
Holiday Inn Aindrea Burke 309.862.010 2 Queen $124 alburke@sandcompanies.com
Holiday Inn and Suites Kevin Shah 309.662.4700 2 Queen $119 gm.hibl@kingslanehotels.com  

2 Queen suite $129
King $119
King Suite $129

Hyatt Place Alison Rohde 309.585.4303 Standard $119 alison.rohde@hyatt.com
Holiday Inn Express Jasmine Brooks 309.820.9990 King w/sofa bed $119 jbrooks-devtoojahospitality2@mail.com

2 Queen $119
DoubleTree by Hilton Katy Javoronok 309.664.6446 2 Queen $119 Katy.Javoronok@Hilton.com

King $119
Courtyard by Marriott Shari Vidales 309.862.1166 2 Queen $119 shari.vidales@aimhosp.com

King $119
Country Inn & Suites Praesad Patel 737.802.4031 2 Queen $79 cx_blnr@countryinnamericas.com
Comfort Suites Shari Vidales 309.452.8588 Queen/Queen Suite $114 shari.vidales@aimhosp.com

Single Suite $114
The Chateau Britney House 309.665.5671 2 Queen $85 britneyhouse@adidevhm.com
Best Western Plus Emily Coddington 309.808.0628 2 Queen $129 bwpbloomingtondos@gmail.com

King $119
Baymont Inn & Suites Pavan Patel 309.454.4070 Double $95 normalhotel@gmail.com
Hampton Inn & Suites Meredith Hall 309.452.8900 2 Queen $109 meredith.hall@hilton.com

King $102
Eastland Suites Sarah Baker 309-662-0000 Double $125 sbaker@eastlandsuites.com
Home 2 Suites by Hilton Rebecca Miller 309-451-9900 2 Queen $129 rebecca.miller3@hilton.com

King $129

The following properties have made rooms available for the 2022 IHSA Boys' Golf State Finals. This sheet lists the type of room and cost each property has made available. The sheet 
also includes the name of a specific contact that our office is encouraging your school to contact before coming to the state finals if you have any questions about a possible late 
check out on Friday, October7th.  Depending on when your school makes its reservations for the weekend, it's likely the person at the property who makes the reservation is NOT 
the main contact for the property, and that person will likely not have the authority to possibly make special arrangements for your school that the identified contact could. As a 
reminder, if you encounter ANY trouble securing room(s) for the weekend, you can contact Tracy Fulcher or Matt Hawkins at the B-N Area Convention and Visitors Bureau. Their 
number is 309.665.0033.


